
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-6283

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 1/28/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the reciprocal easement and operating agreement with
the Texas General Land Office for a term through January 31, 2041 for property at 317 Alamo Plaza
located in Council District 1; and authorizing the execution of any associated documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 317 GLO Easement Draft Ordinance, 2. 317 First Amendment Reciprocal Easement State
Executed, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2016-01-28-0022

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session1/28/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

